MGM MEDICAL COLLEGE, KAMOTHE, NAVI MUMBAI
DEPARTMENT OF MICROBIOLOGY

II-MBBS (CBME BATCH March 2021 to Dec2021)

Blended Teaching Schedule, 15t Aug to 15" Aug 2021

LECTURES (ONLINE):
Date Day Time Comp No | Topic T-L Faculty
method
2.8.21 Mon 10:30 to Ml 6.1 Aspergillus SG/L Dr S Pachpute
11:30
6.8.21 Fri 10:30 to Mi6.1 Orthomyxovirus L Dr D Khiste
11:30
7.8.21 Sat 8:30 to0 9:30 MI2.2 Infective Endocarditis | Sem Dr N Singh
Ml 6.1 Lung Fluke
9.8.21 Mon 10:30 to IA Test- MCQs (list Test Dr A Hodiwala
11:30 term portion)
13.8.21 Fri 10:30 to Ml 6.1 M tuberculosis AITO DrKar
11:30
14.8.21 Sat 9:30to0 10:30 | Ml 6.1 Legionella Sem Dr S Samant
Adenovirus
DOAP Sessions
Date Day Batch Time Comp No | Topic Faculty
3.8.21 Tues A 2:30—3:30pm MI6.3 M tuberculosis and ZN MsAsha
5.8.21 Thurs B stain
10.8.21 Tues A 2:30—3:30pm MI 6.2, C diphtheria and Dr K Chaudhary
12.8.21 Thurs B 6.3 demonstration of
Alberts stain

MSc Students: Shubhangi, Jayalaxmi, Sonika, Snehal /Shrutika, Aleena, Bhagyashree, Aditi

(alternate weeks)




